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The menu of Bocelli's from DOYLESTOWN includes 158 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $42.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in a cozy corner of the
neighborhood, this Italian restaurant offers a mixed dining experience. While many dishes shine, with notably
delicious bruschetta and expertly prepared mains, some items like the chicken parm and seafood bisque fall
short in texture and substance. Service is attentive and warm, though at times can feel rushed. The inviting
atmosphere, complemented by lovely music and fresh bread, creates a charming backdrop for an evening out.
Despite a few missteps, diners are likely to be tempted to return, drawn by the delicious food and amicable
service that promise a delightful meal.
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Desserts Snacks

CHOCOLATE CAKE BRUSCHETTA $45.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks Fish Dishes

PELLEGRINO $5.0 GRILLED SALMON

Alcoholic Drinks Main Dishes

VODKA PASTA WITH PESTO $12.0
Soups Salad

SOUP OF THE DAY MOZZARELLA SALAD $70.0
Pizza Side Dishes

BYO PASTA ALLA POMODORO

Mains Schnitzel

SEASONAL FISH HUNTER'S CHICKEN $25.0
Pasta Dishes Fish

PASTA ALLA VODKA $12.0 BRANZINO

Main Courses Chicken Dishes

LASAGNA CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $12.0
Vegetarian Beef Dishes

STRAWBERRY SALAD $70.0 BEEF CARPACCIO

Gnocchi Antipasti - Starters

GNOCCHI CARPACCIO

Dolci Indian

FRESH HOMEMADE DESSERTS $8.5 MIXED SEAFOOD
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Main Course

PASTA WITH BOLOGNESE SAUCE

Weekly Menu

LASAGNA ALLA BOLOGNESE

Lunch Menu

FUNGHI SALAD

Pollo

POLLO PARMEGIANO

Vitello

VITELLO PARMEGIANO

Digestivi - Digestifs

LIMONCELLO

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Heroes
VEAL

Mixed Menu

SALMON CARPACCIO

$26.0

$8.0

$25.0

$27.0

$120.0

$15.0

Family Style

CHICKEN PICATTA $12.0

3Rd Course

CRAB RAVIOLI

Caffé E Bevande

SODA ICED TEA $2.5

Vitello* (Veal)

VITELLO PICATTA $27.0

$125.0

Choice Of Protein

TILAPIA DI LIMONE

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Meat & Fish Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $15.0

Pasta Ala Amici

PASTA DE CASA $12.0

CAFESPEZIALITATEN

AMERICANO COFFEE $2.5

Third Course - Dessert
VARIETY OF OPTIONS

Dinners - Parmigiana

VEAL PARM $155.0
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Paste & Risotti (Pasta

And Rice Dishes)

RAVIOLI AL FORMAGGIO

$12.0

Cuppas Any Hot Drink In

A Big Mug

SPECIALITY TEAS

Entrées

ANTIPASTO DU JOUR
SOUP DU JOUR

Antipasti
ARUGULA SALAD
MELANZANE ALLA PARMEGIANA

Sauces

MARINARA
MARINARA SAUCE

Insalate

INSALATE DE CESARE
INSALATE DI FUNGHI

Penne

PENNE VODKA
PENNE ARRABBIATA

Wine
BOTTLE OF WINE
MARSALA

$4.0

$65.0

$10.0

$25.0

$9.0
$9.0

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

Pasta Formata

RAVIOLI AL GRANCHIO E
GAMBERI

RAVIOLI AL FORMAGIO

Seafood
LOBSTER RAVIOLI
CALAMARI
LOBSTER TAIL

Starters

BEEF CARPACCIO
POLLO DI CASA
BAKED EGGPLANT

Veal

VEAL MARSALA
VEAL SALTIMBOCCA
VEAL MARSALA

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

DESSERT

GLUTEN FREE

Chicken

FRENCH CHICKEN
CHICKEN MARSALA
CHICKEN PARM

$5.0
$4.0

$27.0

$23.0

$15.0
$27.0
$120.0

$27.0
$29.0

$25.0
$24.0
$125.0
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CHICKEN CACCIATORE

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
CAPRESE MOZZARELLA
CAESAR SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

ROCKET SALAD
CAPRESE

Main

DOUBLE ORDER OF CHICKEN
FRANCAISE

DOUBLE ORDER OF CHICKEN
PARMIGIANA

DOUBLE ORDER OF CHICKEN
MARSALA

DOUBLE ORDER OF PENNE ALLA
VODKA

DOUBLE ORDER OF SPAGHETTI
BOLOGNESE

DOUBLE ORDER OF EGGPLANT
PARMIGIANA

Dessert

TIRAMISU

CANNOLI

SORBET

CREPES

CREME BRULEE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE

$120.0

$9.0
$12.0
$60.0
$55.0

$32.0

$32.0

$32.0

$32.0

$35.0

$35.0

$60.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MUSSELS
PASTA
CHICKEN

$95.0

_-
FISH
LOBSTER
PIZZA
BREAD
MEAT
LAMB
APPETIZER
SALAD
SPAGHETTI
SOUP
TOSTADAS
DESSERTS

Ingredients Used

SALMON
TILAPIA
HALIBUT

SHRIMP

SEAFOOD

HAM

CHOCOLATE

SALMON

CHEESE

BEEF

MUSHROOMS

PRAWNS

SCALLOPS
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PARMIGIANA
PORK MEAT
MOZZARELLA
PARMESAN
BUTTER

Pasta

GREEN LASAGNA
PENNE DI CASA

SPAGHETTI
BOLOGNESE

PENNE WITH SAUSAGE
FARFALLE ASPARAGI E GAMBERI
SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA
SPAGHETTI ALLA PUTTANESCA

TAGLIATELLE AL PESTO E
GAMBERI

TAGLIATELLE Al FRUITTI DI MARE
PASTA W/ MARINARA SAUCE

PASTA W/ PESTO SHRIMP
MEAT LASAGNA

PASTA W/ VODKA SAUCE
SPINACH LASAGNA
CHEESE RAVIOLI

VEAL SALTIMBOCCA
RAVIOLI AL FUNGHI

$23.0 FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
$24.0 CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
$26.0 PASTA ALLA PESTO
RAVIOLI
$26.0
SEAFOOD PASTA
$28.0
PENNE
$25.0
PASTA SHRIMP
$23.0
PASTA SALMON
$27.0 PASTA BOLOGNESE
$29.0 SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
$85.0 CARBONARA

$125.0
$120.0
$95.0
$110.0
$95.0
$125.0

Bocelli's

33 N Main StPA 18901,
DOYLESTOWN, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00-21:00
Tuesday 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 17:00-21:00
Thursday 17:00-21:00
Friday 17:00-22:30
Saturday 16:30-22:30
Sunday 17:00-20:30
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