



https://menuweb.menu
33 N Main StPA 18901, DOYLESTOWN, United States
+12153451446 - http://www.bocellisdoylestown.com









The **menu of Bocelli's** from <u>DOYLESTOWN</u> includes **158** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$42.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in a cozy corner of the neighborhood, this Italian restaurant offers a mixed dining experience. While many dishes shine, with notably delicious bruschetta and expertly prepared mains, some items like the chicken parm and <u>seafood</u> bisque fall short in texture and substance. Service is attentive and warm, though at times can feel rushed. The inviting atmosphere, complemented by lovely music and fresh bread, creates a charming backdrop for an evening out. Despite a few missteps, diners are likely to be tempted to return, drawn by the delicious food and amicable service that promise a delightful meal.

TA	
	379

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE		Snacks BRUSCHETTA	\$45.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks PELLEGRINO	\$5.0	Fish Dishes GRILLED SALMON	
Alcoholic Drinks		Main Dishes PASTA WITH PESTO	\$12.0
Soups SOUP OF THE DAY		Salad MOZZARELLA SALAD	\$70.0
Pizza BYO		Side Dishes PASTA ALLA POMODORO	
Mains SEASONAL FISH		Schnitzel HUNTER'S CHICKEN	\$25.0
Pasta Dishes Pasta ALLA VODKA	\$12.0	Fish BRANZINO	
Main Courses LASAGNA		Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$12.0
Vegetarian STRAWBERRY SALAD	\$70.0	Beef Dishes BEEF CARPACCIO	
Gnocchi		Antipasti - Starters	

CARPACCIO

Dolci Indian
FRESH HOMEMADE DESSERTS \$8.5 MIXED SEAFOOD

GNOCCHI

Mixed Menu

The state of the s	
	17.1
	-

Main Course PASTA WITH BOLOGNESE SAUCE	Ē	Family Style CHICKEN PICATTA	\$12.0
Weekly Menu LASAGNA ALLA BOLOGNESE	\$26.0	3Rd Course CRAB RAVIOLI	\$125.0
Lunch Menu FUNGHI SALAD	\$8.0	Caffé E Bevande SODA ICED TEA	\$2.5
Pollo PARMEGIANO	\$25.0	Vitello* (Veal) VITELLO PICATTA	\$27.0
Vitello VITELLO PARMEGIANO	\$27.0	Choice Of Protein TILAPIA DI LIMONE	
Digestivi - Digestifs LIMONCELLO		Mexican-American Formandas	ood
			\$15.0
Hot Drinks	\$120.0	EMPANADAS Meat & Fish Dishes	
Hot Drinks COFFEE Italian	\$120.0	Meat & Fish Dishes FRIED CALAMARI Pasta Ala Amici	\$15.0 \$12.0

SALMON CARPACCIO \$15.0 VEAL PARM \$155.0

Dinners - Parmigiana



Paste & Risotti (Pasta
And Rice Dishes	s)

RAVIOLI AL FORMAGGIO \$12.0

Cuppas Any Hot Drink In A Big Mug

SPECIALITY TEAS \$4.0

Entrées

ANTIPASTO DU JOUR \$65.0

SOUP DU JOUR

Antipasti

ARUGULA SALAD \$10.0

MELANZANE ALLA PARMEGIANA \$25.0

Sauces

MARINARA

MARINARA SAUCE

Insalate

INSALATE DE CESARE \$9.0
INSALATE DI FUNGHI \$9.0

Penne

PENNE VODKA

PENNE ARRABBIATA

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

MARSALA

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO \$5.0 ESPRESSO \$4.0

Pasta Formata

RAVIOLI AL GRANCHIO E

GAMBERI \$27.0

RAVIOLI AL FORMAGIO \$23.0

Seafood

LOBSTER RAVIOLI

CALAMARI

LOBSTER TAIL

Starters

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	BEEF CARPACCIO	\$15.0
	POLLO DI CASA	\$27.0
	BAKED EGGPLANT	\$120.0

Veal

VEAL MARSALA \$27.0
VEAL SALTIMBOCCA \$29.0
VEAL MARSALA

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

DESSERT

GLUTEN FREE

Chicken

FRENCH CHICKEN	\$25.0
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$24.0
CHICKEN PARM	\$125.0

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE



CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$120.0	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served
Salads		MUSSELS \$95.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$9.0	PASTA
CAPRESE MOZZARELLA	\$12.0	CHICKEN
CAESAR SALAD	\$60.0	FISH
HOUSE SALAD	\$55.0	LOBSTER
ROCKET SALAD		PIZZA
CAPRESE		BREAD
Main		MEAT
Main		LAMB
DOUBLE ORDER OF CHICKEN FRANCAISE	\$32.0	APPETIZER
DOUBLE ORDER OF CHICKEN	\$32.0	SALAD
PARMIGIANA	402 10	SPAGHETTI
DOUBLE ORDER OF CHICKEN MARSALA	\$32.0	SOUP
DOUBLE ORDER OF PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$32.0	TOSTADAS DESSERTS
DOUBLE ORDER OF SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$35.0	Ingredients Used
DOUBLE ORDER OF EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$35.0	SALMON
		TILAPIA
Dessert		HALIBUT
TIRAMISU	\$60.0	SHRIMP
CANNOLI		SEAFOOD
SORBET		HAM
CREPES		CHOCOLATE
CREME BRULEE		SALMON
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE		CHEESE

BEEF

MUSHROOMS

PRAWNS

SCALLOPS



PARMIGIAN	NA		PASTA W/ PESTO SHRIMP	\$125.0
PORK MEA	Λ Τ		MEAT LASAGNA	\$120.0
MOZZAREI	_LA		PASTA W/ VODKA SAUCE	\$95.0
PARMESAN	N		SPINACH LASAGNA	\$110.0
BUTTER			CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$95.0
			VEAL SALTIMBOCCA	\$125.0
Pasta			RAVIOLI AL FUNGHI	
	GREEN LASAGNA	\$23.0	FETTUCCINI ALFREDO	
	PENNE DI CASA	\$24.0	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	
	SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$26.0	PASTA ALLA PESTO	
DENINE WIT		# 20 0	RAVIOLI	
	TH SAUSAGE	\$26.0	SEAFOOD PASTA	
FARFALLE	ASPARAGI E GAMBERI	\$28.0	PENNE	
SPAGHETT	TALLA CARBONARA	\$25.0	PASTA SHRIMP	
SPAGHETT	TALLA PUTTANESCA	\$23.0	PASTA SALMON	
TAGLIATEL GAMBERI	LE AL PESTO E	\$27.0	PASTA BOLOGNESE	
TAGLIATEL	LE AI FRUITTI DI MARE	\$29.0	SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	
PASTA W/ I	MARINARA SAUCE	\$85.0	CARBONARA	

Bocelli's

33 N Main StPA 18901, DOYLESTOWN, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 17:00-21:00 Tuesday 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 17:00-21:00 Thursday 17:00-21:00 Friday 17:00-22:30 Saturday 16:30-22:30 Sunday 17:00-20:30

Made with menuweb.menu